IDAX 300/350
﻿
DESCRIPTION
IDAX 300 is a very compact instrument and is used together with an
external computer. The IDAX 350 has a built-in computer but can
also be used with an external computer.
IDAX 300/350 provides an accurate and reliable condition assess-
ment of insulation in transformers, bushings, generators and cables.

Registered to ISO 9001 and 14001
The word ‘Megger’ is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Art. No.
IDAX 3001) AG-19090
IDAX 3002) AG-19091
IDAX 300S1)
IDAX 300 with two ammeters AG-19092
IDAX 3501)
IDAX 300S with internal computer AG-19192
Included accessories
Mains cable
Ground cable 5 m (16 ft), GC-30060
1) Generator cable 18 m (60 ft), GC-30312
1) Measurement cable, red 18 m (60 ft), GC-30322
1) Measurement cable, blue 18 m (60 ft), GC-30332
2) Generator cable 9 m (30 ft), GC-30310
2) Measurement cable, red 9 m (30 ft), GC-30324
2) Measurement cable, blue 9 m (30 ft), GC-30334
USB cable, Windows software, Transport case
Optional software
Process monitoring
IDAX Monitoring software license AG-8200X
Commissioning , 2 days AG-90300
Cabling, connectors, etc on request
Optional accessories
IDAX calibration box CAL 300 AG-90010
IDAX demo box IDB 300 AG-90020
Additional ammeter (factory upgrade to IDAX 300S) AG-90200
Generator cable, 9 m (30 ft) GC-30310
Measurement cable, 9 m (30 ft), red GC-30320
Measurement cable, 9 m (30 ft), blue GC-30330
Accessory kit
Bushing tap adapters:
	 4 mm female / 4 mm female (3 pcs)
	 0.75” thread adapter